IBM United States Software Announcement
211-305, dated August 30, 2011
IBM United States Software Announcement 211-305 IBM is a registered trademark of International Business Machines Corporation 1
IBM Tivoli Key Lifecycle Manager V2.0 delivers new
pricing metric
Table of contents
1 Overview 5 Publications
2 Key prerequisites 5 Technical information

described in the Attachment.
For information regarding PVU sub-capacity licensing, including terms and IBM
License Metric Tool ordering information, visit
Current licensees
New licensees
Orders for new licenses will be accepted now.
Shipment will begin on the planned availability date.
Basic license
Ordering information for the distributed product in Passport Advantage
Passport Advantage allows you to have a common anniversary date for Software
Maintenance renewals, which can simplify management and budgeting for eligible
new versions and releases (and related technical support) for your covered
products. The anniversary date, established at the start of your Passport Advantage
Agreement, will remain unchanged while your Passport Advantage Agreement
remains in effect. New software purchases will initially include twelve full months of
Software Maintenance. Software Maintenance in the second year (the first year of
renewal) can be prorated to be coterminous with your common anniversary date.
Thereafter, all Software Maintenance will renew at the common anniversary date for
twelve full months of maintenance.
Refer to the IBM International Passport Advantage Agreement and to the IBM
Software Support Handbook for specific terms relating to, and a more complete
description of, technical support provided through Software Maintenance.
The quantity to be specified for the Passport Advantage part numbers in the
following table is per required number of Installs or Resource Value Units. To order
for Passport Advantage, specify the desired part number and quantity.
Description                                          Part number
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for Disk per Client Device     D0L4QLL
IBM United States Software Announcement 211-305 IBM is a registered trademark of International Business Machines Corporation 14
  Lic + SW S&S 12 Mo
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for Disk per Client Device     E0CQLLL
  Annual SW S&S Rnwl
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for Disk per Client Device     D0L4RLL
  SW S&S Reinstate 12 Mo
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr Tape per Client Device         D0L4NLL
  Lic + SW S&S 12 Mo
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr Tape per Client Device         E0CQKLL
  Annual SW S&S Rnwl
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr Tape per Client Device         D0L4PLL
  SW S&S Reinstate 12 Mo
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for NW Adpt per Client Dev     D0L4SLL
  Lic + SW S&S 12 Mo
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for NW Adpt per Client Dev     E0CQMLL
  Annual SW S&S Rnwl
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for NW Adpt per Client Dev     D0L4TLL
  SW S&S Reinstate 12 Mo
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for Mobile per Client Dev      D0L4ULL
  Lic + SW S&S 12 Mo
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for Mobile per Client Dev      E0CQNLL
  Annual SW S&S Rnwl
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for Mobile per Client Dev      D0L4VLL
  SW S&S Reinstate 12 Mo
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for Switches per Client Dev    D0L4WLL
  Lic + SW S&S 12 Mo
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for Switches per Client Dev    E0CQPLL
  Annual SW S&S Rnwl
Tiv Key Lifecycle Mgr for Switches per Client Dev    D0L4XLL